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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Qualification RESULTS

Hammer Throw WOMEN

Karsintakilpailu TULOKSET

Moukarinheitto NAISET

Qualification standard 70.00 or at least best 12 qualified

POS BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART MARK

 10 August  2005    14:06
14° C
88 %

TEMPERATURE
HUMIDITYGroup A

Ryhmä A

14° C
94 %

Start End
TIME 14:06 15:01

1 155 Yipsi  MORENO CUB 8012 72.67 Q
2 648 Tatyana  LYSENKO RUS 8311 71.14 Q
3 567 Kamila  SKOLIMOWSKA POL 821 70.28 Q
4 594 Mihaela  MELINTE ROM 755 68.31 q
5 373 Clarissa  CLARETTI ITA 8017 68.21 q
6 122 Wenxiu  ZHANG CHN 869 66.73 q
7 770 Nataliya  ZOLOTUKHINA UKR 8515 66.36
8 56 Darya  PCHELNIK BLR 817 65.54
9 181 Berta  CASTELLS ESP 8414 65.50

10 350 Éva  ORBÁN HUN 8413 64.26
11 231 Sini  PÖYRY FIN 804 64.24
12 796 Bethany  HART USA 778 63.97
13 711 Cecilia  NILSSON SWE 796 62.27
14 300 Betty  HEIDLER GER 832 61.91

7 Jennifer  DAHLGREN ARG 843 NM
638 Yekaterina  KHOROSHIKH RUS 8316 NM
306 Kathrin  KLAAS GER 8410 NM

1 2 3SERIES / SARJAT
1 567 Kamila  SKOLIMOWSKA 69.26 70.28POL
2 300 Betty  HEIDLER X X 61.91GER
3 7 Jennifer  DAHLGREN X X XARG
4 231 Sini  PÖYRY X 64.24 XFIN
5 594 Mihaela  MELINTE 67.83 68.31 66.63ROM
6 711 Cecilia  NILSSON X 60.24 62.27SWE
7 56 Darya  PCHELNIK X X 65.54BLR
8 796 Bethany  HART 63.97 61.95 XUSA
9 122 Wenxiu  ZHANG X 66.73 XCHN

10 306 Kathrin  KLAAS X X XGER
11 648 Tatyana  LYSENKO 71.14RUS
12 155 Yipsi  MORENO 72.67CUB
13 350 Éva  ORBÁN X 64.26 64.10HUN
14 181 Berta  CASTELLS X 63.56 65.50ESP
15 770 Nataliya  ZOLOTUKHINA 65.49 66.36 66.27UKR
16 638 Yekaterina  KHOROSHIKH X X XRUS
17 373 Clarissa  CLARETTI 63.06 68.21 66.39ITA

Issued Wednesday, 10 August  2005  at 16:40

Data processing by EPSONTiming and Measurement by SEIKO
Official IAAF Partners / IAAF:n viralliset yhteistyöyritykset



Hammer Throw - WOMEN
RESULTS
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POS BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART MARK

 10 August  2005    15:38
15° C
88 %

TEMPERATURE
HUMIDITYGroup B

Ryhmä B
15° C
88 %

Start End
TIME 15:38 16:36

1 646 Olga  KUZENKOVA RUS 7010 71.97 Q
2 254 Manuela  MONTEBRUN FRA 7916 71.63 Q
3 755 Iryna  SEKACHOVA UKR 7614 68.55 q
4 303 Susanne  KEIL GER 785 67.82 q
5 794 Erin  GILREATH USA 801 67.41 q
6 733 Candice  SCOTT TRI 808 66.85 q
7 58 Volha  TSANDER BLR 7611 66.07
8 143 Ivana  BRKLJACIC CRO 8318 65.63
9 781 Amber  CAMPBELL USA 817 65.48

10 328 Stilianí  PAPADOPOÚLOU GRE 822 64.99
11 99 Jennifer  JOYCE CAN 803 64.34
12 286 Shirley  WEBB GBR 814 64.16
13 362 Eileen  O'KEEFFE IRL 8115 64.09
14 148 Yunaika  CRAWFORD CUB 8212 63.79
15 436 Yuka  MUROFUSHI JPN 779 62.83
16 583 Amarilys  ALMÉSTICA PUR 8113 56.66

368 Ester  BALASSINI ITA 776 NM
109 Yuan  GU CHN 8217 NM

1 2 3SERIES / SARJAT
1 794 Erin  GILREATH 67.41 63.15 65.19USA
2 328 Stilianí  PAPADOPOÚLOU 64.23 64.99 61.68GRE
3 99 Jennifer  JOYCE 61.88 X 64.34CAN
4 286 Shirley  WEBB X 64.16 63.91GBR
5 303 Susanne  KEIL 67.82 X XGER
6 368 Ester  BALASSINI X X XITA
7 781 Amber  CAMPBELL 61.20 65.48 61.43USA
8 733 Candice  SCOTT 66.85 64.99 59.70TRI
9 436 Yuka  MUROFUSHI 56.43 62.83 XJPN

10 646 Olga  KUZENKOVA X 71.97RUS
11 58 Volha  TSANDER X X 66.07BLR
12 148 Yunaika  CRAWFORD X 63.79 XCUB
13 583 Amarilys  ALMÉSTICA 56.66 X XPUR
14 755 Iryna  SEKACHOVA 67.08 68.55 XUKR
15 362 Eileen  O'KEEFFE X 64.09 63.71IRL
16 254 Manuela  MONTEBRUN 68.64 71.63FRA
17 109 Yuan  GU X X XCHN
18 143 Ivana  BRKLJACIC 65.63 63.62 65.32CRO
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